COLLEGE STARTS IN KINDERGARTEN

ﬁé > UNIVERSITYPREP

University Preparatory Schools (University Prep)
Board of Trustees Meeting Schedule —2023-24 School Year

- Thursday, July 27t - 7:00 - 8:30 AM

- Monday, August 28" — 7:00 — 8:30 AM

- Monday, September 25" — 7:00 — 8:30 AM

- Monday, October 23 - 7:00 — 8:30 AM

- Board Retreat (Thursday, November 16 at 4:00 PM through Friday, November 17% at 3:00 PM
O *Off site location (potentially Lone Rock)

- Monday, December 11 - 7:00 — 8:30 AM

- Monday, January 29*" - 7:00 — 8:30 AM

- Monday, February 26" - 7:00 — 8:30 AM

- Monday, April 8" - 7:00 — 8:30 AM Monday

- Monday, May 6" — 7:00 — 8:30 AM

- Monday June 3" - 7:00 — 8:30 AM

*All meetings are held in the PD Room at our Arapahoe St. campus (2409 Arapahoe St. Denver, CO 80205)



